
CT2009Q017
 <Restricted># Appendix C - Annex 1-C

Page 1 of 1

WORKS REQUISITION [ NON - MOTORISED GSE ]   TWR  NO.

        PD    DATE / TIME  OF  ISSUE:         Date / Time  of  Return:

   Extent of Damage No. of Material  

S/N PARTS  OF  PD / HPD                     Minor Major Replace Manhour Cost REMARKS

1  Body  Frame  /    U'Channel  /    Plate

   F/R , F/L , R/R , R/L ,/ L/H , R/H ,/ F/C , R/C

 Re-waight      /                                 KG.        Old KG.

                                                              '923-40F
2 Restraint Lock System 923-10 / Pin   L/H  /  R/H

  Stopper 902-10 ,M/S Chain 1 ft

  M/S ROD 1" x 8", 3/4" x 4" , 3/4" x 3".

3   Rolles  /  M17 Washer  /  6302 Bearing

 907-1, 906-1,  4961954,     4966114,   1921-005,                                                                                                            

76X310-1105.   76X350-1106.     (60X300HPD)-G130

4  TYRE &  RIM, ASSEMBLY / Grease Nipple-1023

                                                           '1094

   F/R ,    F/L ,    R/R ,    R/L                400 x 8          

                                        '1107

5  Castor Fork  Assy   9"x9",  10"x10"   F/R  /  F/L

 

F/R, F/L, Bearing  30208,   51120 / 30309U-1066                                                   

Center Nut 404A ,/  M40 Nut, / M16 Bolt-G113  /  Nut                                                       

Spring Washer,G107  / Flat Washer

6  Castor Fork Rigid  5001    R/R  /  R/L

Bearing  F/R,  F/L,   R/R,  R/L,  6206Z, 6210Z, 6007Z,  

6207Z,HPD

Hub 604A  F/R, F/L, R/R, R/L   / M12 Bolt-7163355

Spring Washer-1102 / C/Nut M24-0812453

C/Nut M20-0812051.   Bush 409A-3, Spacer 605A-4, 
O/Seal 605A-2

7  Wheel Shaft  409A-1   F/R,  F/L,  R/R,  R/L

8  Tow Bar Assy  201A  / Shaft /  Bracket

Tow Bar Stand 207-1c/w spring tension,207-4/Stand Bush

 Balancer Small (1090) / Balancer Long (1090A)  

                                         '207-4         '1064

Tow bar lock pin 209A & Spring / lock hook or pin

                                           '1092           '1101
 Tow bar handle 1028 /  Ring 1092 /  Rest Stand

                                                  '1086    '1072
9 Brake Assy  7100A. /   Handle /  M8 /  M12    

                      '716                                         '1081
Brake Pad  / Spring  / Link 1019  / Link Pin   / Wedge

         G144                        '1060                    G89

10 Tow-Hitch G144 / Handle (1060 )/Safety Catch

                '922-15                    BM38

Tow Pin / Spring  /  ID 28 mm Flat Washer

11  Fork Guide  1080   / 1080A  /  Wedge1081

12  Walkway  Plate

                                                    PDT                G98

13  Body Painting / Paint White & Touchup /   R.Tape

 Wheel Jammed with plastics 

14   F/R,   F/L,    R/L,    R/R 

                 GS
15  General Servicing & Lubricate  all moving parts 

 Remarks:

Total Manhour/Cost $

Total Material Cost $

Total Cost $

                   AUTHORITY:                                               RECEIVED  BY:                                                                            CHECKED  BY:                                                                      CHECKED  BY:

   ENGINEER / TECH. SUPERVISOR                        SUPPLIES  OFFICER (TWR)                           TERM   CONTRACTOR                                         TECH SUPERVISOR / TECH OFFICER

  Rep - Replace                      S - Straighten                      R - Repair                      W - Weld                      T - Tighten                      K - Knock back 
                    Out on O/T / Sat / Sun / Public Holidays

#
 <Restricted>


